
台湾&日本
TAIWAN & JAPAN2019

APRIL - OCTOBER

日本·石垣岛（八重山群岛）
ISHIGAKI,JAPAN

(YAEYAMA ISLANDS)
The most remote of all Japan’s southwestern Island are 

reminiscent of Hawaii…blessed with gorgeous white-sand 
beaches, superb diving and lush jungle landscapes of palm 
groves and ancient stalactite caves. Discover black-pearl 

souvenirs and famed local beer in the lively port of Ishigaki.

石垣岛不单是黑珍珠养殖场和地道啤酒而广为人
知，其天然景致亦相当吸引，养人流忘返。水清
沙幼、美丽的海岸以及八重山群岛棕榈林种植地

，充份展现了石垣岛独有的自然魅力。

日本·那霸（冲绳岛）
NAHA, JAPAN (OKINAWA)

The capital of Japan’s famous Okinawa Islands is a magnet for 
young holidaymakers and foreign tourists, drawn to its 

sub-tropical climate and laid-back pace of life. Take a stroll 
down Kokusai-dori (International Boulevard) - the colorful and 
energetic hub of restaurants, bars, clubs and souvenir shops. 

Explore picturesque Shuri-jo Castle. And be sure to sample the 
surprising flavors of local cuisine… headlined by pork, seaweed, 
brown sugar, doughnuts, soba noodles and Awamori rice liquor!

冲绳岛与日本其他地区有着不大同的风貌，岛上观光节
目多不胜数，由参观首里城、海洋博水族馆，以至享受
购物乐趣等，都吸引不少旅客闻风而至。冲绳的风味
美食当然不容错过，而地道泡盛酒亦是最佳伴手礼。

日本·宫古岛
MIYAKOJIMA, JAPAN

Adrift in the Pacific 300 kilometres southwest of Okinawa, 
Miyakojima is famed for its idyllic climate, beautiful sunsets, 

some of Japan’s most picturesque white-sand beaches, 
crystal clear turquoise waters and colorful coral reefs... 
making it a great destination for snorkeling and diving.

宫古岛是巩固绪岛的主岛，位于冲绳本岛西南约300公
里的太平洋上。该岛由隆起的珊瑚礁构成，所以全岛
地势较低，呈平坦的高低壮，拥有浑然天成的绝色美
景，晴空碧海的一抹抹深浅蓝调，绘出醉人悠闲色彩
，触动每位旅客心灵。要感受动态一面，您又可参与
潜水等各项海上活动，於海洋中欣赏美丽珊瑚礁、色
彩鲜艳的热带鱼及可爱海龟，体验刺激难忘的乐趣。

FREE
2 NIGHTS TAIPEI 

HOTEL STAY
(with breakfast)

FREE
ROUND TRIP 
AIRPORT &

PIER TRANSFER

FREE
SHORE EXCURSION 

WORTH
NTD1200

Okinawa
Shore Excursion



2 NIGHTS
CRUISE

3 NIGHTS
CRUISE

STATEROOM CATEGORY LOCATION MAX
CAPACITY 1st/2nd Person 3rd/4th Person 1st/2nd Person 3rd/4th Person

CB-CD

DB-DE

Oceanview Stateroom with Window
窗户海景客房

Inside Stateroom
内侧客房

Deck 5-7

Deck 4-8

4

4

2,788
3,188
2,488
2,788

3,788
4,488

3,288
3,788

350
Miyakojima - Naha: 365

Ishigaki* - Naha: 326

200

274

Charges waived for children aged below 2

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

Mid-Season Surcharge (per person)

Port Charges (per person)

Gratuity Fee (per person) [Pay Onboard]

Optional Travel Insurance

NTD 840 NTD 1,260

40 per person [1-5 Days] 59 per person [6-10 Days]

BUY 2 FREE 2

TERMS & CONDITIONS
1. All fares are price per person based on twin sharing in MYR. Travel document & Visa fee, port charges, gratuities; shore excursions and other incidental charges are not included.
2. A MYR 100 administration fee per person will be charged each time any change is made to any booking after confirmation slip is issued. The fee excludes cancellation fees.
3. Cruise fares, staterooms and schedules are subject to availability and changes. Additional restrictions and blackout dates may apply.
4. Fares are valid till 17h March 2019.                                                                                                                                                               

Fares Based on Per Person From (MYR)

Departure Dates 
(Mid-Season)

Departure Dates 
(Low Season)

Day Itinerary Arrival Departure

Arrive Taipei
Transfer to Taipei Hotel 

-

-

1000
(1100)

1600

-

-

2200

2000
(2100)

-

-

Transfer to Cruise Terminal
Cruise Departs  

Cruise Arrive 
Transfer to Taipei Hotel
Transfer to Taipei Airport
Depart Taipei 

Ishigaki 3

4

5

2

1

Jul 2, 16, 23, 30
Aug 6, 20, 27

Apr 23, 30
May 7, 21, 28
Jun 11, 18, 25

Sep 3, 10, 24
Oct 1, 15, 22

Departure Dates 
(Mid-Season)

Departure Dates 
(Low Season)

Day Itinerary Arrival Departure

Arrive Taipei
Transfer to Taipei Hotel 

-

-

0800
(0900)
0600
(0700)

1500
(1600)

1600

-

- -

1700

1700
(1800)

0700
(0800)

1700
(1800)

-

Transfer to Cruise Terminal
Cruise Departs  

Cruise Arrive 
Transfer to Taipei Hotel
Transfer to Taipei Airport
Depart Taipei 

Miyakojima 

Ishigaki*

Okinawa (Naha)

3

4

5

6

2

1

Mar 30
Apr 6
May 25

Jun 1*, 8, 15*
Aug 31
Sep 7*, 21, 28

Oct 5, 12*, 19

Jun 29 Jul 13, 27 Aug 3*, 17, 24*

2 NIGHTS
CRUISE

3 NIGHTS
CRUISE

STATEROOM CATEGORY LOCATION MAX
CAPACITY 1st Person 2nd Person 1st Person 2nd Person

Oceanview Stateroom with Balcony
露台海景客房BA

CB-CD

DB-DE

Oceanview Stateroom with Window
窗户海景客房

Inside Stateroom
内侧客房

Deck 8

Deck 5-7

Deck 4-8

3

4

4

4,388
5,088
3,788
4,388
3,388
3,788

5,988
6,988
5,088
5,888
4,388
4,988

888

NTD 840 NTD 1,260

40 per person [1-5 Days] 59 per person [6-10 Days]

650380

350200

274

Charges waived for children aged below 2

Miyakojima - Naha: 365
Ishigaki* - Naha: 326

1,188

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

3rd Person
Infant Fare (under 24 months) – applicable after 2 Full Paying Persons

Mid-Season Surcharge (per person)

Port Charges (per person)

Gratuity Fee (per person) [Pay Onboard]

Optional Travel Insurance 

BUY 1 FREE 1 
Fares Based on Per Person From (MYR)


