







日本 · 石垣岛(八重山群岛) **ISHIGAKI, JAPAN** (YAEYAMA ISLANDS)

The most remote of all Japan's southwestern Island are reminiscent of Hawaii...blessed with gorgeous white-sand beaches, superb diving and lush jungle landscapes of palm groves and ancient stalactite caves. Discover black-pearl souvenirs and famed local beer in the lively port of Ishigaki. 石垣岛不单是黑珍珠养殖场和地道啤酒而广为人 知,其天然景致亦相当吸引,养人流忘返。水清 沙幼、美丽的海岸以及八重山群岛棕榈林种植地 ,充份展现了石垣岛独有的自然魅力。

日本・那霸(冲绳岛) NAHA, JAPAN (OKINAWA)

The capital of Japan's famous Okinawa Islands is a magnet for young holidaymakers and foreign tourists, drawn to its sub-tropical climate and laid-back pace of life. Take a stroll down Kokusai-dori (International Boulevard) - the colorful and energetic hub of restaurants, bars, clubs and souvenir shops. Explore picturesque Shuri-jo Castle. And be sure to sample the surprising flavors of local cuisine... headlined by pork, seaweed, brown sugar, doughnuts, soba noodles and Awamori rice liquor! 冲绳岛与日本其他地区有着不大同的风貌,岛上观光节 目多不胜数, 由参观首里城、海洋博水族馆, 以至享受 购物乐趣等,都吸引不少旅客闻风而至。冲绳的风味 美食当然不容错过,而地道泡盛酒亦是最佳伴手礼。

日本・宮古岛 MIYAKOJIMA, JAPAN

Adrift in the Pacific 300 kilometres southwest of Okinawa. Miyakojima is famed for its idyllic climate, beautiful sunsets, some of Japan's most picturesque white-sand beaches. crystal clear turquoise waters and colorful coral reefs... making it a great destination for snorkeling and diving.

宫古岛是巩固绪岛的主岛,位于冲绳本岛西南约300公 里的太平洋上。该岛由隆起的珊瑚礁构成,所以全岛 地势较低,呈平坦的高低壮,拥有浑然天成的绝色美 景,晴空碧海的一抹抹深浅蓝调,绘出醉人悠闲色彩 触动每位旅客心灵。要感受动态一面, 您又可参与 潜水等各项海上活动,於海洋中欣赏美丽珊瑚礁、色 彩鲜艳的热带鱼及可爱海龟,体验刺激难忘的乐趣。









	BUY 1 FREE Fares Based on Per Person From (M	2 NIGHTS CRUISE		3 NIGHTS CRUISE			
	STATEROOM CATEGORY	LOCATION	MAX CAPACITY	1 st Person	2 nd Person	1 st Person	2 nd Person
ВА	Oceanview Stateroom with Balcony 露台海景客房	Deck 8	3	4,388 5,088	FREE	5,988 <i>6,9</i> 88	FREE
CB-CD	Oceanview Stateroom with Window 窗户海景客房	Deck 5-7	4	3,788 4,388	FREE	5,088 5, 88 8	FREE
DB-DE	Inside Stateroom 内侧客房	Deck 4-8	4	3,388 3, 78 8	FREE	4,388 4,988	FREE
3 rd Person				888		1,188	
Infant Fare (under 24 months) – applicable after 2 Full Paying Persons				380		650	
Mid-Season Surcharge (per person)				200		350	
Port Charges (per person)				274		Miyakojima - Naha: 365 Ishigaki* - Naha: 326	
Custility For (son source) [Pay Only cond]				NTD 840		NTD 1,260	
Gratuity Fee (per person) [Pay Onboard]				Charges waived for children aged below 2			
Optional Travel Insurance				40 per person [I-5 Days]		59 per person [6-10 Days]	

	BUY 2 FRE Fares Based on Per Person From (M	2 NIGHTS CRUISE		3 NIGHTS CRUISE			
	STATEROOM CATEGORY	LOCATION	MAX CAPACITY	1 st /2 nd Person	3 rd /4 th Person	1 st /2 nd Person	3 rd /4 th Person
CB-CD	Oceanview Stateroom with Window 窗户海景客房	Deck 5-7	4	2,788 3,188	FREE	3,788 4,488	FREE
DB-DE	Inside Stateroom 内侧客房	Deck 4-8	4	2,488 2,788	FREE	3,288 3,788	FREE
Mid-Season Surcharge (per person)				200		350	
Port Charges (per person)				274		Miyakojima - Naha: 365 Ishigaki* - Naha: 326	
Gratuity Fee (per person) [Pay Onboard]				NTD 840		NTD 1,260	
				Charges waived for children aged below 2			
Optional Travel Insurance				40 per person [1-5 Days]		59 per person [6-10 Days]	

Day	Itinerar	у	Arrival	Departure	Day	ltinerary		Arrival	Departure
1	Arrive Ta Transfer	ipei to Taipei Hotel	-	-	1	Arrive Taipei Transfer to Taipei Hotel		-	-
2	Transfer Cruise D	to Cruise Terminal eparts	-	2200	2	Transfer to Cruise Terminal Cruise Departs		-	1700
3	Ishigaki		1000 (1100)	2000 (2100)	3	Miyakojima		0800 (0900)	1700 (1800)
4	4 Cruise Arrive Transfer to Taipei Hotel		1600	-	,	Ishigaki*		0600 (0700)	1500 (1600)
5	Transfer Depart T	to Taipei Airport aipei	-	-	4	Okinawa (Naha)		0700 (0800)	1700 (1800)
Apr 23, 30 Se		ep 3, 10, 24 Oct 1, 15, 22		5	Cruise Arrive Transfer to Taipei Hotel		1600	-	
				6	Transfer to Taipei Airport Depart Taipei		-	-	
Departure Dates (Mid-Season)		Jul 2, 16, 23, 30 Aug 6, 20, 27			(Low Season) Apr May		Apr 6 Aug 3	.8, 15* Oct 5, 12*, 19 ! 5,21,28	
							Jun 29 Jul 13	, 27 A	ug 3*, 17, 24*

TERMS & CONDITIONS

(Mid-Season)

^{1.} All fares are price per person based on twin sharing in MYR. Travel document & Visa fee, port charges, gratuities; shore excursions and other incidental charges are not included.
2. A MYR 100 administration fee per person will be charged each time any change is made to any booking after confirmation slip is issued. The fee excludes cancellation fees.
3. Cruise fares, staterooms and schedules are subject to availability and changes. Additional restrictions and blackout dates may apply.
4. Fares are valid till 17^h March 2019.